
Bill of Materials
CRX/Civic 88-91 989-000

051-696 BADGE, JACKSON RACING 2
988-155 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY,A 1
051-001 HOSE BARB 1/8NPT X5/16 1
051-122 STUD 8X40X1.25 4
051-124 SKT HD CAP SCW 8X30X1.25 2
051-132 BARB 5/8 3/8NPT 1
051-141 BARB HOSE 90 1/4NPTX3/8 1
051-186 NUT,FLANGED,8X1.25,12AF 4
051-203 PLUG,PIPE,1/8 1
051-331 S/C GEN3 M45CCW 3.4-4R 1
051-416 TB ADAPTOR,SHORT,0 CUT 1
051-417 INTAKE MANIFOLD, CIVIC 1
051-210 S-PIPE, CIVIC & CRV 1
051-938 NUT, FLANGE, M8X1.25, 10MM A/F 4
051-098 JR BYPASS VALVE 1
051-121 AHCS M6X1.0X16 4
051-144 HOSE SILICON 1.5 IDX1.25 1
051-189 CLAMP,HOSE,MINI,2INCH 2
051-212 1/8NPTX5/16BARB,90 DEG 1
051-213 AHCS, 8 X 45 2
051-142 HOSE BARB. 7/32 VACUUM 4
051-553 CLIP RETAINING 7/32 VACUUM 1
051-554 HOSE VACUUM 7/32X9IN. 1
051-525 GASKET, M45 S/C MANIFOLD 1
051-528 GASKET,GEN3 S/C-TB ADAPTOR 1
051-529 GASKET, JR BYPASS-MANIFOLD 1
051-530 GASKET,TB ADAPTOR-S PIPE 1
052-049 STUD, SHOULDERED, M8 X 20 4
988-250 BELT DRIVE BRKT ASSY 1
051-087 BOLT HEX FLANGE M10-1.25 X 50 1
051-214 BRACKET, BELT DRIVE 1
051-215 SHOULDER SPACER 2
051-217 BOLT HEX,M10X1.5X60 17AF 2
051-218 WASHER, FLAT, LARGE 1
051-219 T-NUT, TENSIONER BOLTS 1
051-220 BOLT, 1/4X20 1
051-221 NUT, 1/4X20 1
051-080 NUT NYLOC M10X1.5 1
051-081 WASHER FLAT M10 1
051-116 SPACER IDLER STD .680 2
051-628 PULLEY, 2.5IN IDLER, PLASTIC 2
988-801 DECAL/ZIP TIE BAG 1
051-222 INST,88-91 CIVIC 1.6SOHC 1
051-223 STICKER,AIR TEMP SENSOR 2
051-224 STICKER, EACV 2
051-226 STICKER,THROTTLE POS SW 2
051-016 CABLE TIE 8
051-723 CARB EO STICKER 1
051-473 JR WARRANTY CARD 1
052-010 STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL REQUIRED 1
988-901 HARDWARE BAG 1
051-039 NUT, NYLOC, M6 X 1.0 1
051-118 FLANGED BOLT 6X30X1.0 3
051-133 BARB 3/8 1/8NPT 1
051-135 BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25 4
051-155 HARNESS IDLE EXTENSION 1
051-156 HARNESS AIR TEMP 1
051-162 BELT 3PK1220 1
051-186 NUT,FLANGED,8X1.25,12AF 1
051-203 PLUG,PIPE,1/8 1

988-401 HOSE BAG 1
051-228 HOSE, FLEX 1
051-229 HOSE, PCV, 3/8IN X 16IN 2
051-230 HOSE,COOLANT,5/16X12 1
051-231 HOSE,COOLANT,5/16X18 2
051-232 LINE,FUEL,5/16 X 10 1
051-233 HOSE,VACUUM,5/32X18 1
051-234 HOSE,VACUUM,5/32X8 1
051-235 CLAMP,#44,1-3/16 - 2-3/4 2
051-190 CLAMP,HOSE,#6 6
051-191 CLAMP,HOSE,MINI,#4 4
051-245 HOSE, VACUUM, 5/32 X 14 IN 2
988-601 FUEL ACCESS KIT 1
051-121 SCREW, SHCS, M6 X 1.0 X 16 2
051-193 O-RING, VITON, METRIC 1
051-236 ADAPTOR,F/REG,A 1
989-005 AFPR, 55PSI-IDLE, 70PSI-BOOST 1

All parts indented come with the item above.

carlbergs
TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY COMPONENT, GO TO JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE 'ORDER BY PART #' FEATURE.




